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IXEBRRO~ s ERESHR THH(TY)

IXIERERERO 7:10 | 9:15 | 10:30 | 11:25 | 12:15 | 13:17 | 14:26 | 15:30 | 17:25 | 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:12
wamktyy—a| 711 | 9:16 | 10:37 | 11:26 | 12:16 | 13:18 | 14:27 | 15:31 | 17:26 | 18:21 | 19:271 | 20:13
JBHET (7X[5) 712 | 9:17 | 10:32 | 11:27 | 12:17 | 13:19 | 14:28 | 15:32 | 17:27 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 20:14
RESKE 713 | 9:18 | 10:33 | 11:28 | 12:18 | 13:20 | 14:29 | 15:33 | 17:28 | 18:23 | 19:23 | 20:15
=EmPY 7:14 | 9:19 | 10:34 | 11:29 | 12:19 | 13:21 | 14:30 | 15:34 | 17:29 | 18:24 | 19:24 | 20:16
XEESRAO | 7:15 | 9:20 | 10:35 | 11:30 | 12:20 | 13:22 | 14:31 | 15:35 | 17:30 | 18:25 | 19:25 | 20:17
£AAO 7:16 | 9:21 | 10:36 | 11:31 | 12:21 | 13:23 | 14:32 | 15:36 | 17:31 | 18:26 | 19:26 | 20:18
finE Lt 717 | 9:22 | 10:37 | 11:32 | 12:22 | 13:24 | 14:33 | 15:37 | 17:32 | 18:27 | 19:27 | 20:19
#H 7:18 | 9:23 | 10:38 | 11:33 | 12:23 | 13:25 | 14:34 | 15:38 | 17:33 | 18:28 | 19:28 | 20:20
RSB 7:19 | 9:24 | 10:39 | 11:34 | 12:24 | 13:26 | 14:35 | 15:39 | 17:34 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 20:21
“=EdAO | 719 | 9:24 [ 10:39 | 11:34 | 12:24 | 13:26 | 14:35 | 15:39 | 17:34 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 20:21
ko EAO 7:20 | 9:25 | 10:40 | 11:35 | 12:25 | 13:27 | 14:36 | 15:40 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:30 | 20:22
—TER=aIEEY| 7:20 | 9:25 | 10:40 | 11:35 | 12:25 | 13:27 | 14:36 | 15:40 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:30 | 20:22
pRevy—sAEesmE| 7:21 | 9:26 | 10:41 | 11:36 | 12:26 | 13:28 | 14:37 | 15:41 | 17:36 | 18:31 | 19:31 | 20:23
=TBET<5@Y| 7:21 | 9:26 | 10:41 | 11:36 | 12:26 | 13:28 | 14:37 | 15:41 | 17:36 | 18:31 | 19:31 | 20:23
mTERYOSEY| 7:22 | 9:27 | 10:42 | 11:37 | 12:27 | 13:29 | 14:38 | 15:42 | 17:37 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 20:24
ey EINFER | 7:22 | 9:27 | 10:42 | 11:37 | 12:27 | 13:29 | 14:38 | 15:42 | 17:37 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 20:24
IR E 7:23 | 9:28 | 10:43 | 11:38 | 12:28 | 13:30 | 14:39 | 15:43 | 17:38 | 18:33 | 19:33 | 20:25
ATBBAUEY| 7:23 | 9:28 | 10:43 | 11:38 | 12:28 | 13:30 | 14:39 | 15:43 | 17:38 | 18:33 | 19:33 | 20:25
oy ERES | 7:28 | 9:33 | 10:48 | 11:43 | 12:33 | 13:35 | 14:44 | 15:48 | 17:43 | 18:38 | 19:38 | 20:30
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IRIERBRERO~ ko EREAIR THM(LEY)

oy ERES | 6:47 | 7:33 | 9:58 | 10:59 | 11:50 | 12:45 | 13:49 | 14:50 | 16:00 | 17:53 | 18:50 | 19:43
A THEAUEY| 6:47 | 7:33 | 9:68 | 10:59 | 11:50 | 12:45 | 13:49 | 14:50 | 16:00 | 17:53 | 18:50 | 19:43
IAR b 6:48 | 7:34 | 9:59 | 11:00 | 11:51 | 12:46 | 13:50 | 14:51 | 16:01 | 17:54 | 18:51 | 19:44
ey EIVER | 6:48 | 7:34 | 9:59 | 11:00 | 11:51 | 12:46 | 13:50 | 14:51 | 16:01 | 17:54 | 18:51 | 19:44
mTEPUOEEY | 6:49 | 7:35 | 10:00 | 11:01 | 11:52 | 12:47 | 13:51 | 14:52 | 16:02 | 17:55 | 18:52 | 19:45
=THT<o@Y| 6:49 | 7:35 [ 10:00 | 11:071 | 11:52 | 12:47 | 13:51 | 14:52 | 16:02 | 17:55 | 18:52 | 19:45
prevy—saEea® 6:50 | 7:36 | 10:01 | 11:02 | 11:53 | 12:48 | 13:52 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 17:56 | 18:53 | 19:46
—THFGsTEEY | 6:50 | 7:36 | 10:071 | 11:02 | 11:53 | 12:48 | 13:52 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 17:56 | 18:53 | 19:46
&k AL 6:51 | 7:37 [ 10:02| 11:03 | 11:54 | 12:49 | 13:53 | 14:54 | 16:04 | 17:57 | 18:54 | 19:47
“=EdAO | 6:51 | 7:37 | 10:02 | 11:03 | 11:54 | 12:49 | 13:53 | 14:54 | 16:04 | 17:57 | 18:54 | 19:47
ER5HE 6:52 | 7:38 | 10:03 | 11:04 | 11:55 | 12:50 | 13:54 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 17:58 | 18:55 | 19:48
#H 6:53 | 7:39 | 10:04 | 11:05 | 11:56 | 12:571 | 13:55 | 14:56 | 16:06 | 17:59 | 18:56 | 19:49
aE=iEaN 6:54 | 7:40 | 10:05 | 11:06 | 11:57 | 12:52 | 13:56 | 14:57 | 16:07 | 18:00 | 18:57 | 19:50
RAEAO 6:55 | 7:41 | 10:06 | 11:07 | 11:58 | 12:53 | 13:57 | 14:58 | 16:08 | 18:01 | 18:58 | 19:51
XEERAO | 6:56 | 7:42 | 10:07 | 11:08 | 11:59 | 12:54 | 13:58 | 14:59 | 16:09 | 18:02 | 18:59 | 19:52
=EmPY A 6:57 | 7:43 | 10:08 | 11:09 | 12:00 | 12:55| 13:59 | 15:00 | 16:10 | 18:03 | 19:00 | 19:53
RESKHI 6:58 | 7:44 | 10:09 | 11:10 | 12:01 | 12:56 | 14:00 | 15:01 | 16:11 | 18:04 | 19:01 | 19:54
JBHET (7XIR) 6:59 | 7:45 | 10:10 | 11:11 | 12:02 | 12:57 | 14:01 | 15:02 | 16:12 | 18:05 | 19:02 | 19:55
wamRtEYy—ay| 7:00 | 7:46 | 10:11 | 11:12 | 12:03 | 12:58 | 14:02 | 15:03 | 16:13 | 18:06 | 19:03 | 19:56
IXIRBRER 7:05 | 7:51 | 10:16 | 11:17 | 12:08 | 13:03 | 14:07 | 15:08 | 16:18 | 18:11 | 19:08 | 20:01
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